
SINGLE 3 GAME SERIES HDCP – DIV. 1

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP BRACKET

1 Taylor Cameron 750 HOLIDAY 95.92 30

2 Christopher McDaniel 743 HOLIDAY 47.96 80

3 Titus Collins 707 TEN STRIKE 31.97

4 Anna Brando 700 TEN STRIKE 23.98

5 Alexis Olguin 696 TEN STRIKE 19.18

6 Daysha Tucker 689 TBA

7 Morgan Thompson 681 TEN STRIKE 60

8 Andre Barnes 677 TEN STRIKE

9 Ameerah Epps 674 TEN STRIKE

10 Alexis Groves 672 TEN STRIKE

11 Frederick Ferguson 668 TEN STRIKE

12 Patrick Brando 664 TEN STRIKE

13 Caleob Martin 662 TEN STRIKE

14 Willow Gonzales 660 TEN STRIKE

15 K’Shaun Bland 650 TEN STRIKE

16 Ashley Blansfield 644 TBA

17 Preston Zeiner 642 TEN STRIKE

18 Kyani Donahue 640 TEN STRIKE

19 Aiden Moffat 631 TEN STRIKE

20 tie Josh Wilson 622 TEN STRIKE

20 tie Bekett Thomas 622 TEN STRIKE

20 tie Lucas Sistare 622 TEN STRIKE

23 Gavin DeJongh 615 TEN STRIKE

24 Imani Wright 601 TEN STRIKE

25 Lucian Ritchie 596 TBA

SINGLE 3-GAME SERIES HDCP – DIV. 2

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP BRACKET

1 Corbon Lawson 722 HOPE 95.92

2 Zia Olguin 712 TEN STRIKE 47.96

3 tie Chris Lewis 704 TBA 31.97

3 tie Brayden Kelsey 704 TEN STRIKE 23.98

5 Breanna Cameron 700 HOLIDAY 19.18 10

6 Alycia Cook 692 TBA

7 Wesley Brando 683 TEN STRIKE

8 Janet Colon 676 TEN STRIKE

9 Rebecca Nunnally 675 TBA 30

10 Logan Sistare 674 TEN STRIKE 60

11 Amiliana McSwain 671 TEN STRIKE
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12 Derrick Nettles 670 TEN STRIKE

13 Dalton Lewis 646 TBA 30

14 Ariana Couch 644 TEN STRIKE

15 Connor Brown 636 TEN STRIKE

16 Leonard Draft 632 TEN STRIKE

17 tie Riley Curl 622 TEN STRIKE

17 tie Joshua Gorkiewicz 622 HOPE

19 Diana King 618 TEN STRIKE

20 tie Aden Olverson 605 TEN STRIKE

20 tie Nick Lewis 605 TBA

22 Morgan Stables 601 HOLIDAY

23 Kaitlyn Tenney 590 TEN STRIKE

24 Brinklei Thomas 578 TEN STRIKE

25 Logan Tenney 560 TEN STRIKE

SINGLE 3-GAME SERIES HDCP – DIV. 3

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP BRACKET

1 Aleiya Spencer 787 TBA 87.84

2 James Lewis 766 TBA 43.92 60

3 LaWayne Bland 737 TEN STRIKE 29.28

4 Blaine Bell 721 HOPE 21.96

5  Reese Vertz 696 TEN STRIKE

6 tie Dykashie Harris 691 TEN STRIKE

6 tie Aleea Jones 691 HOLIDAY 90

8 Zion Olguin 684 TEN STRIKE 10

9 Demetrius Simms 674 TEN STRIKE

10 Jay Moon 646 HOLIDAY

11 Zakiy Brightwell 635 TBA

12 Kahlisha Kilgore 630 TEN STRIKE

13 Daniel Martin 629 TEN STRIKE

14 Victoria King 628 TEN STRIKE 10

15 Chase Desjarlais 617 TEN STRIKE

16 Aaron Wilson 616 TEN STRIKE

17 Serenity Price-Jackson 606 TEN STRIKE

18 Sincere Frederick 587 TEN STRIKE

19 Grace Nepomuceno 584 TEN STRIKE

SINGLE 3-GAME SERIES HDCP – DIV. 4

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP BRACKET

1 Hunter Branson 787 TBA 87.84

2 Jada Scott 745 TEN STRIKE 43.92 170

3 Juliana Kerrigan 730 TBA 29.28

4 Jacob Dutton 716 HOLIDAY 21.96 20

5 Janis Dirocco 695 TBA

6 Clinton Eads 688 TBA



7 Logan Hartman 673 HOLIDAY 30

8 Mariah Morgan 669 TBA

9 Nick Booth 665 TBA

10 Joshua Morales 641 TBA

11 Adrian Colon 638 TEN STRIKE

12 Joshua Hickman 634 TBA 30

13 Race Lowder 623 TBA

14 Kahlil Townsend 611 TEN STRIKE

15 Anthony Morales 582 TBA

16 Chance Waldorf 581 TBA

17 Dylan White 565 HOLIDAY

18 Ayden Nunnally 526 TBA

19 D.W. Lamm 411 TBA

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS HDCP – DIV. 1

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Taylor Cameron 750 + 699 = 1449 HOLIDAY 93.28

2 Christopher McDaniel 682 + 743 = 1425 HOLIDAY 46.63

3 Alexis Olguin 696 + 676 = 1372 TEN STRIKE 31.09

4 Anna Brando 700 + 655 = 1355 TEN STRIKE

5 Ameerah Epps 674 + 668 = 1342 TEN STRIKE

6 Caleob Martin 662 + 657 = 1319 TEN STRIKE

7 Morgan Thompson 633 + 681 = 1314 TEN STRIKE

8 Daysha Tucker 616 + 689 = 1305 TBA

9 Frederick Ferguson 623 + 668 = 1291 TEN STRIKE

10 Patrick Brando 664 + 616 = 1280 TEN STRIKE

11 Kyani Donahue 640 + 622 = 1262 TEN STRIKE

12 Preston Zeiner 642 + 593 = 1235 TEN STRIKE

13 Ashley Blansfield 590 + 644 = 1234 TBA

14 Josh Wilson 622 + 608 = 1230 TEN STRIKE

15 Lucas Sistare 622 +596 = 1218 TEN STRIKE

16 Gavin DeJongh 589 + 615 = 1204 TEN STRIKE

17 Lucian Ritchie 590 + 596 = 1186 TBA

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS HDCP – DIV. 2

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Corbin Lawson 639 + 722 = 1361 TEN STRIKE 96.55

2 Alycia Cook 654 + 692 = 1346 TBA 48.27

3 Chris Lewis 641 + 704 = 1345 TBA 32.18

4 Breanna Cameron 641 + 700= 1341 HOLIDAY

5 Amiliana McSwain 660 + 671 = 1331 TEN STRIKE

6 Logan Sistare 674 + 649 = 1323 TEN STRIKE

7 Derrick Nettles 651 + 670 = 1321 TEN STRIKE

8 Janet Colon 644 + 676 = 1320 TEN STRIKE

9 Dalton Lewis 643 + 646 = 1289 TBA



10 Ariana Couch 633 + 644 = 1277 TEN STRIKE

11 Joshua Gorkiewicz 612 + 622 = 1234 HOPE

12 Leonard Draft 632 + 593 = 1225 TBA

13 Connor Brown 636 + 583 = 1219 TEN STRIKE

14 Diana King 598 + 618 = 1216 TEN STRIKE

15 Riley Curl 583 + 622 = 1205 TEN STRIKE

16 Nick Lewis 605 + 582 = 1187 TBA

17 Morgan Stables 601 + 562 = 1163 HOLIDAY

18 Aden Olverson 553 + 605 = 1158 HOLIDAY

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS HDCP – DIV. 3

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Aleiya Spencer 677 + 787 = 1464 TBA 96.55

2 Blaine Bell 646 + 721 = 1367 HOPE 48.27

3 Zion Olguin 684 + 677 = 1361 TEN STRIKE 32.18

4 Reese Vertz 650 + 696 = 1346 TEN STRIKE

5 James Lewis 577 + 766 = 1343 TBA

6 LaWayne Bland 603 + 737 = 1340 TEN STRIKE

7 Dykashie Harris 648 + 691 = 1339 TEN STRIKE

8 Aleea Jones 691 + 591 = 1282 HOLIDAY

9 Jay Moon 624 + 646 = 1270 HOLIDAY

10 Zakiy Brightwell 632 + 635 = 1267 TBA

11 Demetrius Simms 574 + 674 = 1248 TEN STRIKE

12 Kahlisha Kilgore 617 + 630 + 1247 TEN STRIKE

13 Daniel Martin 629 + 617 = 1246 TEN STRIKE

14 Victoria King 598 + 628 + 1226 TEN STRIKE

15 Chase Desjarlais 576 + 617 = 1193 TEN STRIKE

16 Sincere Frederick 579 + 587 = 1166 TEN STRIKE

17 Serenity Price-Jackson 606 +556 = 1162 TEN STRIKE

18 Aaron Wilson 522 + 616 = 1138 TEN STRIKE

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS HDCP – DIV. 4

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Hunter Branson 744 + 787 = 1531 TBA 83.46

2 Jada Scott 686 + 745 = 1431 TEN STRIKE 41.72

3 Juliana Kerrigan 674 + 730 = 1404 TBA 27.82

4 Logan Hartman 673 + 648 = 1321 HOLIDAY

5 Mariah Morgan 669 + 650 = 1319 TBA

6 Janis Dirocco 601 + 695 = 1296 TBA

7 Jacob Dutton 716 + 570 = 1286 HOLIDAY

8 Joshua Morales 641 + 601 = 1242 TBA

9 Joshua Hickman 634 + 566 = 1200 TBA

10 Kahlil Townsend 583 + 611 = 1194 TEN STRIKE

11 Clinton Eads 688 + 498 = 1186 TBA

12 Adrian Colon 638 + 524 = 1162 TEN STRIKE



13 Anthony Morales 582 TBA

14 D. W. Lamm 411 TBA

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS SCRATCH DIV. 1

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Taylor Cameron 393 + 342 = 735 HOLIDAY 29.36

2 Anna Brando 346 + 301 = 677 TEN STRIKE 14.79

3 Christopher McDaniel 295 + 356 = 651 HOLIDAY 9.85

4 Ameerah Epps 260 + 254 = 514 TEN STRIKE

5 Daysha Tucker 214 + 287 = 501 TBA

6 Josh Wilson 244 + 230 = 474 TEN STRIKE

7 Gavin DeJongh 220 + 246 = 466 TEN STRIKE

8 Frederick Ferguson 209 + 254 = 463 TEN STRIKE

9 Caleob Martin 233 + 228 = 461 TEN STRIKE

10 Preston Zeiner 252 + 203 = 455 TEN STRIKE

11 Ashley Blansfield 197 + 251 = 448 TBA

12 Patrick Brando 244 + 196 = 440 TEN STRIKE

13 Kyani Donahue 223 + 205 = 428 TEN STRIKE

14 Bekett Thomas 402 TEN STRIKE

15 Morgan Thompson 174 + 222 = 396 TEN STRIKE

16 Alexis Olguin 204 + 184 = 388 TEN STRIKE

17 Lucian Ritchie 179 + 185 = 364 TBA

18 Lucas Sistare 193 + 167 = 360 TEN STRIKE

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS SCRATCH DIV. 2

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Chris Lewis 362 + 425 = 787 TBA 29.36

2 Corbin Lawson 336 + 419 = 755 TEN STRIKE 14.79

3 Dalton Lewis 367 + 370 = 737 TBA 9.85

4 Derrick Nettles 333 + 352 = 685 TEN STRIKE

5 Janet Colon 326 + 358 = 684 TEN STRIKE

6 Alycia Cook 321 + 359 = 680 TBA

7 Joshua Gorkiewicz 333 + 343 = 676 HOPE

8 Riley Curl 310 + 349 = 659 TEN STRIKE

9 Connor Brown 354 + 301 = 655 TEN STRIKE

10 Amiliana McSwain 321 + 332 = 653 TEN STRIKE

11 Logan Sistare 335 + 310 = 645 TEN STRIKE

12 Breanna Cameron 290 + 349 = 639 HOLIDAY

13 Ariana Couch 306 + 317 = 623 TEN STRIKE

14 Diana King 310 + 321 = 622 TEN STRIKE

15 Leonard Draft 311 + 272 = 583 TEN STRIKE

16 Morgan Stables 292 + 253 = 545 HOLIDAY

17 Nick Lewis 260 + 237 = 497 TBA

18 Aden Olverson 202 + 254 = 456 TEN STRIKE



6 -GAME ALL EVENTS SCRATCH DIV. 3

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Reese Vertz 521 + 567 = 1088 TEN STRIKE 29.36

2 Aleiya Spencer 476 + 586 = 1062 TBA 14.79

3 James Lewis 436 + 625 = 1061 TBA 9.85

4 LaWayne Bland 453 + 587 = 1040 TEN STRIKE

5 Dykashie Harris 483 + 526 = 1009 TEN STRIKE

6 Aleea Jones 535 + 435 = 970 HOLIDAY

7 Zion Olguin 450 + 443 = 893 TEN STRIKE

8 Blaine Bell 391 + 466 = 857 HOPE

9 Jay Moon 417 + 439 = 856 HOLIDAY

10 Demetrius Simms 370 + 470 = 840 TEN STRIKE

11 Sincere Frederick 414 + 422 = 836 TEN STRIKE

12 Aaron Wilson 351 + 445 = 796 TEN STRIKE

13 Zakiy Brightwell 377 + 380 = 757 TBA

14 Daniel Martin 374 + 362 = 736 TEN STRIKE

15 Kahlisha Kilgore 356 + 369 = 725 TEN STRIKE

16 Victoria King 328 + 358 = 686 TEN STRIKE

17 Chase Desjarlais 309 +350 = 659 TEN STRIKE

18 Serenity Price-Jackson 345 + 295 = 640 TEN STRIKE

6 -GAME ALL EVENTS SCRATCH DIV. 4

Place Name Score From SCHOLARSHIP

1 Hunter Branson 702 + 745 = 1447 TBA 24.55

2 Logan Hartman 661 + 636 = 1297 HOLIDAY 12.27

3 Jada Scott 584 + 643 = 1227 TEN STRIKE 8.18

4 Juliana Kerrigan 584 + 640 = 1224 TBA

5 Race Lowder 623 + 600 = 1223 TBA

6 Jacob Dutton 665 + 519 = 1184 HOLIDAY

7 Mariah Morgan 558 + 539 = 1097 TBA

8 Janis Dirocco 490 + 584 = 1074 TBA

9 Clinton Eads 631 + 441 = 1072 TBA

10 Joshua Morales 527 + 487 = 1014 TBA

11 tie Joshua Hickman 526 + 458 = 984 TBA

11 tie Kahlil Townsend 478 + 506 = 984 TEN STRIKE

13 Adrian Colon 545 + 431 = 976 TEN STRIKE

14 Anthony Morales 582 TBA

15 D.W. Lamm 294 TBA

HIGH SCRATCH AWARDS

SATURDAY

DIVISION NAME GAME SERIES SCHOLARSHIP

1 Taylor Cameron 138 25

1 Taylor Cameron 393 25



2 Rebecca Nunnally 146 25

2 Rebecca Nunnally 393 25

3 Reese Vertz 216 25

3 Aleea Jones 535 25

4 Hunter Branson 274 25

4 Hunter Branson 702 25

DIVISION SUNDAY

1 Taylor Cameron 129 25

1 Christopher McDaniel 356 25

2 Janet Colon 169 25

2 Breanna Cameron 351 8.33

2 Aden Olverson 351 8.33

2 Logan Tenney 351 8.33

3 James Lewis 221 25

3 James Lewis 625 25

4 Juliana Kerrigan 279 25

4 Hunter Branson 745 25


